55
56
57
58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

43\42|41/40|39|38|37|36|35|34 33 |32
Field Field
#8 #6
Field
Marshall
Field Field
#7 Field #5
Marshall
. 6768697071 |72/7374

More tent space out here!!

Tournament Director
Medical Staff
Referees

27

26

25

24

23|22 | 21

20

18

Field
H#4

Field
#3

Field

Marshall

Field

Marshall

Field
H#2

Field
#1

Water Sonic
el KONAICE Bleachers RiSSl Bleachers Concession Stand/Grill area Gate

y

-
(o)}

—
(&)

—
o

-
w

RN
N

—
—

N
o

o|qeL
NI ¥O3HD 21008 SN WAOIIOON 00 O



	Page 1

